
HARTS BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
2022 - 2023

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Friday February 17 North Hopkins North Hopkins 4:00 pm

Tuesday February 21 Detroit Detroit 4:00 pm

Thursday February 23 McLeod Tournament McLeod TBA

Friday February 24 McLeod Tournament McLeod TBA

Saturday February 25 McLeod Tournament McLeod TBA

Thursday March 2 Campbell Tournament Campbell TBA

Friday March 3 Campbell Tournament Campbell TBA

Saturday March 4 Campbell Tournament Campbell TBA

Tuesday March 7 *Maud Heritage Park 6:00 pm

Thursday March 9 MP Tournament Mount Pleasant TBA

Friday March 10 *Linden Kildare Linden Kildare 6:00 pm

Saturday March 11 MP Tournament Mount Pleasant TBA

Tuesday March 14 *Harleton Heritage Park 4:30 pm

Friday March 17 *McLeod McLeod 2:00 pm

Tuesday March 21 *James Bowie Heritage Park 6:00 pm

Friday March 24 *Bloomberg Bloomberg 6:00 pm

Tuesday March 28 *Avery Heritage Park 6:00 pm

Friday March 31 *Maud Maud 6:00 pm

Tuesday April 4 *Linden Kildare Heritage Park 6:00 pm

Thursday April 6 *Harleton Harleton 2:00 pm

Tuesday April 11 *McLeod Heritage Park 6:00 pm

Friday April 14 *James Bowie James Bowie 6:00 pm

Tuesday April 18 *Bloomberg Heritage Park 6:00 pm

Friday April 21 *Avery Avery 6:00 pm

Head Coach: Niki Davis              Email: cheekn@hbisd.net Assistant Coach: Sivi Cheek
Athletic Director: Harland Johns         Principle: Kelly Walker             Superintendent: Bobby Rice

mailto:cheekn@hbisd.net

